
  

List of Registered Alumni Members 
 

 

1 Ravi Bhatnagar ravibhatnagar7@yahoo 

2 Sumir Kumar Srivastava sameersri11@gmail.com 

3 Alok Nath Upadhyay aloknathlu@yahoo.co.in  

4 Anand Prakash Upadhyay anand.p.upadhyay@gmail.com 

5 Paresh Kumar Pandey pareshkumarpandey@gmail.com  

6 Dr. Shivendra Singh singhshivendra89@gmail.com 

7 Krishna Mohan Misra kriahanmohan6793@gmail.com  

8 Dr Shalini Saxena saxenashalini2000@gmail.com  

9 Arun Sharma arunwipe256@gmail.com 

10 Ashish Bhatnagar bhatnagar.ashish@gmail.com 

11 Monika Agrawal epgec1@gmail.com 

12 Nelesh Chandra Agrawal epgec@yahoo.co.in  

13 Rajive Kapoor rajive.kapoor60@gmail.com  

14 Ambika Vajpayee ambikapbajpai@gmail.com 

15 Pravin Kumar pravin.pravinkumar@gmail.com 

16 Akhilesh Kumar Singh akhilesh.singh70@gmail.com 

17 O.P Srivastava reelismfilms@gmail.com  

18 Dr Madhulika Singh madhulika.anil@gmail.com 

19 Shishir Kumar Singh skvibha1@gmail.com  

20 Mohammad Janey Alam janey.alam@outlook.com 

21 Manu Sharma manusharma.lko@gmail.com 

22 Anurag Mishra anurag 2400@yahoo.co.in  

23 Ram Upadhyay ramupadhya68@gmail.com  

24 Anoop Agrawal maniramka@gmail.com 

25 Dr. Rajeev Kumar Kanaujia kanaujiarajeev@yahoo.co.in  

26 Nripendra advnripendrasingh@gmail.com  

27 Sharaf Abbas Khan sharafak@gmail.com 
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28 Devesh Agarwal acadevesh@gmail.com  

29 Hemant Kumar hemnatlko@gmail.com  

30 Dr Taru Mishra taru.1501@gmail.com  

31 Ca Mukesh Kumar Shukla camkshukla@gmail.com 

32 Anil Kumar Singh ( Veeru) anilsingh.veeru123@gmail.com  

33 Gyanendra Kumar Shukla shukla.gyanendra@gmail.com 

34 Abhishek Agrahari abagrahari@gmail.com  

35 Anil Singh pankaj20901@yahoo.com 

36 Anshuman Singh anshuman.lko@gmail.com 

37 Asha Tripathi ashatripathi156@gmail.com 

38 Dr Manjula Upadhyay manjulaupadhyay74@gmail.com  

39 Upendra Singh upendrasingh2703@gmail.com  

40 Mukesh Kumar Agrawal mukesh.saa@gmail.com  

41 Ratna Khare Khan ratnakhare@gmail.com  

42 Dr.Atul Singh dr.atulsingh1974@gmail.com 

43 Colonel Anil Mehrotra anilm0977@gmail.com  

44 Dr Tulika Sahu tlksahu496@gmail.com 

45 Dr Vishwanath Mishra drvnmishra5@gmail.com  

46 Dr. Anita Bajpai mishraanita1973@gmail.com 

47 Nalini Singh nalini.v@rediffmail.com  

48 Dr.C.P.Singh chandra.prakashsingh321@gmail.com 

49 Sangita Shukla sangitashukla2014@gmail.com  

50 Sarveshwar Shukla sarvsuk@gmail.com 

51 Akhilesh Srivastava asrivastava071@gmail.com  

52 Rahul Srivastava srahulstp@yahoo.co. in  

53 Vinay Kumar Rai rai.vinay4@gmail.com  

54 Amit Jaiswal ojuslegal@gmail.com  

55 Sanjay Kumar Singh singhskns99@gmail.com 

56 Dr. Ritu Agarwal rituagarwal162@gmail.com  

57 Preeti M. Shah preetimshah69@gmail.com 

58 Renu Sharma renu.sharma9212@gmail.com 
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59 Dr Rachana Pathak rachanapathak2@gmail.com  

60 Anita Agarwal anitaagarwalradha@gmail.com 

61 Dr. Gurendra Nath Bhardwaj gurendrabhardwaj@gmail.com 

62 Dr. Rohit Misra rohitmisralko@gmail.com  

63 Geetika Goel goel.geetika@gmail.com  

64 Shachi Singh singhsachi237@gmail.com 

65 Ayushi Rastogi sweetayushi19@gmail.com 

66 Ruby Singh rslovelyroses@gmail.com  

67 Sk Gaur prof.skgaur@gmail.com 

68 Gopal Krishna gkrishna@lkoamity.edu  

69 Anil Kumar Rastogi rastogi.anilk@gmail.com 

70 Sudha Rastogi rastogi.anilk@gmail.com 

71 Dr Alok Kumar Chowdhury akcnov71@gmail.com  

72 Mitali Singh mitali.sngh@gmail.com  

73 Sudhakar Rastogi sudhakarrastogi@hotmail.com 

74 Dr. Amit Kumar Verma akv.ugc@gmail.com,amit15625@gmail.com 

75 Dr Neeraj Awasthi neeraj.awasthi9935@gmail.com 

76 Rajeev Kumar Dwivedi rajeev@livepixeltechnologies.com 

77 Rakesh Singh rsrakeshsingh@gmail.com  

78 Renu Lata renulata@gmail.com 

79 Jitendra Pratap Singh jpspcs97@gmail.com 

80 Ravi Bhooshan Singh ravibhooshansingh@gmail.com 

81 Devesh Shukla devesh.nbri@gmail.com  

82 Sanjai Kumar ksanjai73@gmail.com  

83 Irfan Mustafa irfanmustafa786@hotmail.com 

84 Dr. Shivendra Singh singhshivendra89@gmail.com 

85 Pooja Jhamnani pooja.jh0308@gmail.com 

86 Vikas Saraswat delhi@saraswat.co.in  

87 Pragati Shukla pragatishukla87@gmail.com  

88 Saru Sharma sarusharma1802@yahoo.com 

89 Tulika Ganguli tulika7.ganguli@gmail.com  
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90 Dr. Veda Prakash Pandey vedapbiotech@gmail.com 

91 Dr. Vimlesh aryansmath.lko@gmail.com  

92 Mohd Azam Khan khanazam.com@gmail.com 

93 Akhilesh Kumar Saxena india@saraswatlaw.com 

94 Anil Kumar anil131977@gmail.com 

95 Dr. Amritanshu Shukla amritanshu.shukla@gmail.com 

96 Adarsh Kumar Srivastava adk.lko009@gmail.com 

97 Krishna Kumar Singh kksingh2677@gmail.com 

98 Rajesh Kumar raajesh1969@gmail.com 

99 Kamal Chand Jain kcjain@gmail.com 

100 Raghvendra Singh raghvendrasinghadvo.1971@gmail.com  

101 Dr. Rajesh Agnihotri rajesh.agnihotri@bsip.res.in 

102 O.P. Singh opsinghmla@gmail.com  

103 Anshumali Sharma anshumalisharma108@gmail.com  

104 Vineet Chandra vineet_vatsal@yahoo.in  

105 Alka Dhuper alkadhuper@gmail.com 

106 Harpreet Kaur Popli raysueh@gmail.com 

107 Pradeep Kumar Goyal pkgca2@gmail.com 

108 Mahendra Pratap Singh singfhmahendrapratap181@gmail.com 

109 Mohd Azam Khan khanazan.com@gmail.com 

110 Prabhu Sharan advocateprabhumishra@gmail.com  

111 Ashwini Trivedi ashwinitrivedi001@gmail.com 

112 Dr. Tanima Singhal dr.tanima@yahoo.co.in  

113 Neeti Srivastava sumeets123@gmail.com 

114 Sandeep Kuymar Iwari sandeeptiwari.21j@gmail.com 

115 Ramanand Misra rnmisra48@gmail.com  

116 Vaishnav Vishal Tripathi catchvvt@gmail.com 

117 Dr. Mahesh Bajpai dr.maheshbajpai@yahoo.com 

118 Mohammad Danish Siddiqui danishtheleader@gmail.com  

119 Rakesh Kumar Mishra rkmishra4719@gmail.com  

120 Neeraj Tiwari tiwarineeraj23807@gmail.com 
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121 Ashok Kumar Singh ashok.singh1825@gmail.com 

122 Dr. Amar A. Nagrami amarnagrami@gmail.com  

123 Manoj Kumar Verma manoj0505bbk@gmail.com 

124 Chandra Mohan Chaturvedi chandramohanchaturvedi@gmail.com  

125 Dr Anand Shukla dr.anand.shukl@gmail.com  

126 Vivek Shukla viveklmp@gmail.com 

127 Arjit Mishra arjitmishra@yahoo.com 

128 Adil Ishrat aishrat@iffco.com 

129 Upendra Bhai Patel ubppatel@gmail.com 

130 Dr. Droupti Yadav droupti.yadav@gmail.com 

131 Krishna Dutt Yadav kdyadav@hotmail.com  

132 Ashish Rastogi arastogi2112@gmail.com 

133 Ashesh Singh ashisisingh329@gmail.com 

134 Amit Kumar Tiwari meet2amit2002@gmail.com  

135 Sandeep Budhraja budhrajasandeep@hotmail.com  

136 Namita Tewari namitadk@yahoo.in  

137 Alpana Sharma Carey alpana1202@gmail.com 

138 Alok Shukla alokparth@gmail.com  

139 Sanjay Kumar skbajpai1706@rediffmail.com 

140 Aditi Khosla aditiik1@gmail.com 

141 Jyoti Shukla jyoti.kla@gmail.com  

142 Nishi Pandey nishinikki@gmail.com  

143 Anugya Mittra anugyamittra@gmail.com  

144 Tanya Sahni tanya@healthzoneindia.com  

145 Renu Sharma sharmarenu@gmail.com 

146 Saurabh Upadhyay sauupa@gmail.com 

147 Chandrika Prasad chandrikaprasad997@gmail.com  

148 Dr. Versha Kumar vershakumar@gmail.com  

149 Priyanka Dikshit priyand311@gmail.com  

150 Diwakar Vikram Singh singh.diwakarvikram05@gmail.com  

151 Dr. Shweta Singh drshwetasingh@yahoo.com 
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152 Lalita Pradeep lalitapradeep@yahoo.com 

153 Priyamvada Pankaj Srivastava priyaf12345@yahoo.in 

154 R.K.Mehrotra rk@rkclearing.in 

155 Dr. Dharmendra S. Sengar dsengar1@gmail.com  

156 Hari Shankar Tripathi hstripathi56@gmail.com  

157 Vishwa Bhushan Mishra vishwarajbhushan@gmail.com 

158 Dr. Lucky Singh dr.lucky.judge@gmail.com 

159 Omkar Dwivedi dwivediomkar@gmail.com 

160 Dr. Ammar Rizvi dr_ammar.rizvi@yahoo.com 

161 Sumit Viren sumitviren@hotmail.com  

162 Sanjay Singh sanjaylu007@gmail.com 

163 Samir Warsi samirwarsi3@gmail.com  

164 Vishal Jaiswal vishal.mamauto@gmail.comb  

165 Vineet Shukla vineet.shukla@live.com 

166 Nitin Pal nitinpal_lko@yahoo.co.in  

167 Shekhar Sharma shekhar_20shrma@yahoo.com  

168 Pawan Kumar Singh baispawan@gmail.com  

169 Krishang panditkrishang07@gmail.com 

170 Krishang Tiwari fundakrishang@gmail.com 

171 Vitul Kumar Vaish vaishvitul@gmail.com  

172 Jawed Akhtar jawedrmlnlu@gmail.com  

173 Dr. Pankaj Misra pankaj.rrcat@gmail.com 

174 R.K.Mehrotra rk@rkclearing.in 

175 Sanjay Medhavi smedhavi@gmail.com  

176 Anurag Srivastava anurag.lic@gmail.com  

177 Arun Kumar arun.rgi@gov.in 

178 Amit Singh amit.nluj@gmail.com 

179 Prashant Dixit prashant_dixit@yahoo.co.in  

180 Dr. Vidhi Sinha tanvi33@gmail.com 

181 Dr. Dipti Dixit prashant_dixit@yahoo.co.in  

182 Dr. Shalini Srivastava shaliniatulsrivastava@gmail.com  
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183 Monisha Banerjee banerjee_m@lkouniv.ac.in  

184 Sunil B Satyawakta satyawakta@gmail.com 

185 Uma Kant Sharma uk_hoo@yahoo.co.in  

186 Aparajita Shukla aparajitashukla2802@gmail.com  

187 Col. Sharad Sharma sharaddssc@yahoo.com 

188 Prateek Kumar Singh singh.prateekumar@acm.org  

189 Dr. Utkarsh utkarsh25may@gmail.com 

190 Dr. Nehashree Srivastava nehashreesrivastava@gmail.com  

191 Dr. Shalini Srivastava shaliniatulsrivastava@gmail.com  

192 Anusha Sharma sharma.anusha13@gmail.com 

193 Ashish Kumar ashish03cs@gmail.com  

194 Dr. Panzy Singh panzys248@gmail.com  

195 Dr. Puneet Bisaria puneetbisaria8@gmail.com 

196 Suparna Paul suparna179@gmail.com 

197 Neeti Kushwaha neeti.kushwaha@rediff.com 

198 Dr Baljeet Singh Negi baljeetsn@gmail.com 

199 Priyanka Verma priyankaverma186@gmail.com  

200 Prof. Naveen Khare nkhare58@gmail.com  

201 Dr. Desh Deepak deshdeepakraju@rediffmail.com 

202 Shalie Malik shellymlk@yahoo.com  

203 Sanjay Pratap Singh profspsingh@gmail.com 

204 Dr. Shailendra Sharma Atal sharma.shail@gmail.com 

205 Amrendra Prasad Sharma amrendra.sharma@gmail.com 

206 Pramila Singh psingh051987@gmail.com 

207 Devendra Pratap Singh dpsingh597@gmail.com 

208 Dr. Binita Pandey binitavijay1983@gmail.com 

209 Syed Mohammad Haider Rizvi myvakil@gmail.com 

210 Onkar Nath Bhargava onbhargava2@gmail.com 

211 Dr. Sanobar Haider(Kidwai) onlysanobar@gmail.com 

212 Sanjay Medhavi smedhavi@gmail.com 

213 Geetanjali Mishra geetanjalimishra@gmail.com 
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214 Rajiv Manohar rajiv.manohar@gmail.com 

215 Aishvarya Singh aishvaryasingh05@yahoo.com 

216 Dr. Rachna Singh mishrarachna@gmail.com 

217 Dr. Amber Hasan hasan_abidi1982@yshoo.co.in 

218 Garima Singh singh.pride7@gmail.com 

219 Samir Sharma samiersharma@gmail.com 

220 FATIMA SIDDIQUI fatima.eng.lu@gmail.com 

221 Atul Singh atul.singh@fairobserver.com 

222 Richa Misra richamt13@gmail.com 

223 Syed Hasan Jaffar jafarcmie@gmail.com 

224 Adarsh Kumar Singh adarshsinghmba@gmail.com 

225 Dr.Babita Jaiswal drbabitajaiswal@gmail.com 

226 Dr.Anand Kumar Sachan dranandsachan@gmail.com 

227 Dr Amber Hasan hasan_abidi1982@yshoo.co.in 

228 ABHISHEK MISHRA abhishekmishrapr@gmail.com 

229 Neeraj Srivastava srivastavaneeraj95@yahoo.in 

230 Dr. Bharti Pandey dr.bhartipandey06@gmail.com 

231 Meeta Ghosh meetaghoshlko@gmail.com 

232 Seema Javed dr.seemajaved@gmail.com 

233 SUNIL MANSINGH sunilmansingh@gmail.com 

234 Ashish Mishra chashishmishra@gmail.com 

235 Mukesh Sharma mukesh.mukesh@gmail.com 

236 Sarvesh Kumar Goel sarveshgoel@yahoo.com 

237 Dr. Kiran Lata Dangwal kldangwal@yahoo.co.in 

238 Dr. Rachna Mishra misharachna@gmail.com 

239 Sudhir Yadav sy0621@gmail.com 

240 Anupam Srivastava anusri.3993@gmail.com 

241 Joydeep Gosh joydeep.ghosh@gmail.com 

242 Ajay Shekhar Shukla ajayshekharshukla@gmail.com 

243 Anurag Mishra anuraganthro1@gmail.com 

244 Amita Esther David aedavid.itc@gmail.com 

245 Dr. KULWANT SINGH  kulwant.academics@gmail.com 
 


